
S T A R T E R S

SOUP OF THE DAY   
Served with bread and butter

THE OLD PACKET HOUSE PR AWN COCKTAIL
Served with sliced brown bread

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
With buffalo sauce

THE OLD PACKET HOUSE PL ATTER
Includes garlic bread, spicy chicken wings, crispy chicken goujons, mozzarella sticks,
halloumi fries and onion rings

SH ARING NACHOS
Served with tomato salsa and guacamole

POTATO GNOCCHI  
With spinach, sautéed cherry tomatoes and scallions served with vegan soft cheese
and balsamic dressing

£3.95

£7.95

£7.50

£13.95

£12.95

£8.25

S U N D A Y  M E N U

M A I N S  &  G R I L L S

H ALLOUMI  FISH AND CHIPS  
Served with garden peas and skin on chips

£12.95

PERI  CHICKEN BURGER
With tomato salsa, onion rings, coleslaw and homemade skin on chips

£13.95

HOMEMADE PIE OF THE DAY
With peas, skin on chips and gravy

£13.95

BUBBLE AND SQUEAK
Topped with sausages served with red wine and onion gravy

£11.95

THE OLD PACKET HOUSE BEEF BURGER
Topped with bacon, cheese and served with skin on chips, coleslaw and onion rings

£16.95

MARKET FISH OF THE DAY
Served with diced herb potato, seasonal greens and salsa Verde

£15.95

THE OLD PACKET HOUSE FISH AND CHIPS  
With mushy peas and tartare sauce

£15.95

PAN FRIED SIRLOIN STEAK
With garlic tomatoes, onion rings and homemade cooked chips

£19.95

GRILLED GAMMON STEAK
Topped with fried egg, tomatoes, onion rings and homemade skin on chips

£15.95

2 Courses £17.95
3 Courses £21.95

(Excluding Steaks)

Follow Us! @TheOldPacketHouseAltrincham

S U N D A Y  R O A S T

ROAST BEEF DINNER
Succulent roast beef served with seasonal veg, stu�ng, homemade Yorkshire pudding, roast
potatoes, mash & beef gravy

ROAST L AMB DINNER
Roast lamb served with seasonal veg, stu�ng, homemade Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,
mash & chicken gravy

ROAST TURKEY
Roast turkey served with seasonal veg, stu�ng, homemade Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,
mash & chicken gravy

£14.95

£15.95

£13.95

S U N D A Y  E X T R A S

BOWL OF ROAST

POTATOES

CAULIFLOWER

CHEESE

PIGS IN BL ANKETS

£4.75

£3.95

£3.50

KIDS ROAST
A choice of succulent meats. Served with seasonal veg,
stuffing, homemade yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,
mash & gravy

NUTLESS NUT ROAST  
Can be made vegan/gluten free upon request
Nut roast served with seasonal veg, stuffing, homemade
Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, mash & gravy

£7.25

£12.95



P I Z Z A S  A N D  L I G H T  B I T E S

Follow Us! @TheOldPacketHouseAltrincham

B A R  S N A C K S  &  L I G H T  B I T E S
Only avai lable unti l  6pm
LOADED CHIPS WITH CRISPY BACON AND CHICKEN
With sweet chilli mayonnaise

MAC AND CHEESE BITES
With sweet chilli dip

BUCKET OF CRISPY CHICKEN AND SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
Including a selection of dips

BOWL OF NACHOS WITH MELTED CHEESE
Topped with a choice of tomato salsa or guacamole

SAUSAGE AND CHEESE BAGUETTE
Served with fries

H AM AND CHEESE BAGUETTE
Served with fries

CHICKEN AND BACON CLUB SANDWICH
Served on herb �atbread with fries

THREE CHEESE BAGUETTE
Served with wild rocket and onion marmalade, salad and fries

OVEN BAKED JACKET POTATO
Beans and cheese - £5.75
Coleslaw - £5.50
Chicken and bacon with sweet chilli mayonnaise - £6.25
Tuna mayonnaise and cheese - £5.95

£7.95

£8.75

£9.50

£6.75

£8.50

£8.75

£9.95

£7.95

P I Z Z A S
All  pizzas are 12 '  and gluten free
THE MARGARITA
Tomato and herb base topped with mozzarella cheese

PEPPERONI  AND JAL APEÑO
Slices of pepperoni served with jalapeño slices and topped with mozzarella cheese

OLD PACKET HOUSE MIGHTY MEAT
Pepperoni Slices, pastrami, serrano ham, jalapeño, sun dried tomato and mozzarella
cheese

THE GARDEN PIZZA
Vegan Greek cheese, chargrilled vegetables, red onion marmalade, spinach topped
with mozzarella cheese

OLD PACKET HOUSE GARLIC PIZZA BREAD
With cheese £9.00

£9.50

£12.95

£15.95

£13.95

£8.50

D E S S E R T S

WARM CHOCOL ATE FUDGE CAKE  
Served with cream or ice cream

£6.25

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY  
Served with cream or ice cream

£6.25

WARM BELGIAN WAFFLE
Served with cream or ice cream

£6.75

THE OLD PACKET HOUSE CREPES
Served with cream or ice cream and a selection of sauces

£5.75

 


