Old Packet House SUNDAY MENU

2 Courses £17.95 3 Courses £21.95 (Excluding Steaks)

STARTERS	
SOUP OF THE DAY OF V ® Served with bread and butter	£3.95
THE OLD PACKET HOUSE PRAWN COCKTAIL Served with sliced brown bread	£7.95
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS With buffalo sauce	£7.50
THE OLD PACKET HOUSE PLATTER Includes garlic bread, spicy chicken wings, crispy chicken goujons, mozzarella sticks, halloumi fries and onion rings	£13.95
SHARING NACHOS v Served with tomato salsa and guacamole	£12.95
POTATO GNOCCHI OF VO With spinach, sautéed cherry tomatoes and scallions served with vegan soft cheese and balsamic dressing	£8.25
SUNDAY ROAST	
ROAST BEEF DINNER Succulent roast beef served with seasonal veg, stuffing, homemade Yorkshire pudding, ropotatoes, mash & beef gravy	£14.95 past
ROAST LAMB DINNER Roast lamb served with seasonal veg, stuffing, homemade Yorkshire pudding, roast potat mash & chicken gravy	£15.95 oes,
ROAST TURKEY Roast turkey served with seasonal veg, stuffing, homemade Yorkshire pudding, roast pote mash & chicken gravy KIDS ROAST A choice of succulent meats. Served with seasonal veg, stuffing homemade yorkshire pudding roast notations.	
mash & gravy POTATOES	£4.75
NUTLESS NUT ROAST v E12.95 CAULIFLOWER Can be made vegan/gluten free upon request CHEESE	£3.95
Nut roast served with seasonal veg, stuffing, homemade Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, mash & gravy PIGS IN BLANKETS	£3.50
MAINS & GRILLS	
HALLOUMI FISH AND CHIPS v or Served with garden peas and skin on chips	£12.95
PERI CHICKEN BURGER With tomato salsa, onion rings, colesiaw and homemade skin on chips	£13.95
HOMEMADE PIE OF THE DAY @ With peas, skin on chips and gravy	£13.95
BUBBLE AND SQUEAK Topped with sausages served with red wine and onion gravy	£11.95
THE OLD PACKET HOUSE BEEF BURGER Topped with bacon, cheese and served with skin on chips, colesiaw and onion rings	£16.95
MARKET FISH OF THE DAY v Served with diced herb potato, seasonal greens and salsa Verde	£15.95
THE OLD PACKET HOUSE FISH AND CHIPS we or With mushy peas and tartare sauce	£15.95
PAN FRIED SIRLOIN STEAK With garlic tomatoes, onion rings and homemade cooked chips	£19.95
GRILLED GAMMON STEAK THE OLD PRICKET HOUSE, BROWN Topped with fried egg, tomatoes, onion rings and homemade skin on chips Trearson, 1991.	10H£15.95

Old Packet House

PIZZAS AND LIGHT BITES

DESSERTS	
WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE V GF Served with cream or ice cream	£6.25
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY v GP Served with cream or ice cream	£6.25
WARM BELGIAN WAFFLE v Served with cream or ice cream	£6.75
THE OLD PACKET HOUSE CREPES v Served with cream or ice cream and a selection of sauces	£5.75
PIZZAS	
All pizzas are 12' and gluten free	
THE MARGARITA GF	£9.50
Tomato and herb base topped with mozzarella cheese	
PEPPERONI AND JALAPEÑO OF	£12.95
Slices of pepperoni served with jalapeño slices and topped with mozzarella cheese	
OLD PACKET HOUSE MIGHTY MEAT GF	£15.95
Pepperoni Slices, pastrami, serrano ham, jalapeño, sun dried tomato and mozzarella cheese	
THE GARDEN PIZZA GF	£13.95
Vegan Greek cheese, chargrilled vegetables, red onion marmalade, spinach topped with mozzarella cheese	
OLD PACKET HOUSE GARLIC PIZZA BREAD GF	£8.50
With cheese £9.00 BAR SNACKS & LIGHT BITES	
-6 nty avaitable untit 6pm	
LOADED CHIPS WITH CRISPY BACON AND CHICKEN GF With sweet chilli mayonnaise	£7.95
MAC AND CHEESE BITES v With sweet chilli dip	£8.75
BUCKET OF CRISPY CHICKEN AND SPICY CHICKEN WINGS Including a selection of dips	£9.50
BOWL OF NACHOS WITH MELTED CHEESE v Topped with a choice of tomato salsa or guacamole	£6.75
SAUSAGE AND CHEESE BAGUETTE Served with fries	£8.50
HAM AND CHEESE BAGUETTE. Served with fries	£8.75
CHICKEN AND BACON CLUB SANDWICH	£9.95
Served on herb flatbread with fries	
THREE CHEESE BAGUETTE v Served with wild rocket and onion marmalade, salad and fries	£7.95
OVEN BAKED JACKET POTATO Beans and cheese - £5.75	
Coleslaw - £5.50 Chicken and bacon with sweet chilli mayonnaise - £6.25 Tuna mayonnaise and cheese - £5.95	